USDA RD-North Dakota DIRECTORY OF CNA PROVIDERS
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The Directory serves as a reference for property owners and any other party interested in capital
needs assessment (CNA). The following providers have asked to be placed on the RD-North
Dakota CNA Provider Directory. Being placed on the Directory does not constitute an
endorsement by USDA RD. Providers that are determined to be unqualified or that repeatedly
submit poor quality reports will be removed from the Directory.

Property owners are advised to request an information package from several CNA providers and
to evaluate the information in order to select a provider. The information package should include
a list of qualifications, a list of references/client list and a sample CNA report.

This directory will be updated periodically. To be added to the Directory, please contact Rod
Beck (rod.beck@nd.usda.gov) or Robin Shoberg (robin.shoberg@nd.usda.gov).

CNA PROVIDERS IN NORTH DAKOTA & NEIGHBORING STATES:

e Dakota Appraisal Craig Mclvor
PO Box 786
Williston, ND 58802-0786
Phone: (701) 572-0895
1-800-568-4201
Email: craig@dakotarealty.net

e Widseth Smith Nolting & Associates, Inc. Gene Youngdahl
2715 S Washington St
PO Box 14546
Grand Forks, ND 58208-4546
Website: www.wsn-mn.com
Phone: (701) 795-1978

e McMillan Enterprises Inc. Randal McMuillian
954 Wisconsin Ave SW
Huron, SD 57350-3206
Phone: (605) 352-2776
Cell: (605) 350-0014
homeview@hur.midco.net

e N8V Design Architectural Group  Nate Vollmuth
1210 S Jefferson Ave
Sioux Falls, SD 57105
Phone: (605) 359-7253
Email: info@n8vdesign.com
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O’Dell Architecture Sean O’Dell
21121 Montana Highway 35
Bigfork, MT 59911

Phone: (406) 420-2115

Cell: (406) 249-9090

Springer Group Architects  Lowell Springer
201 S Wallace

Bozeman, MT 59718

Phone: (406) 585-2400

ORB Management Corp. Wade Cole
123 3" Ave E. Ste 100

Alexandria, MN 56308

Email: wade.cole@orbmanagement.biz

Phone: (320) 762-2077

Fax: (320) 762-2078

OUT-OF-STATE PROVIDERS who have completed CNAs in North Dakota

Whitney-Stone, Inc.  Sean Whitney

310 W. Wood St., Ste C

PO Box 1356

Willows, Ca 95988

Office: (530) 934-5087

Fax: (530) 934-5005

Cell: (916) 275-6693

Email: sean.whitney@whitneystoneinc.com

On-Site Insight, Inc. John Nicoli
100 Crescent Road

Needham, MA 02494

Phone: (480) 837-4421

Email: jnicoli@on-site-insight.com

The Assessment Group Inc.  Tom Wilson
7364 North 122™ Ave Circle

Omaha, Nebraska 68142

Phone: (402) 679-4291

Fax: (402) 592-5509

Email: tagwilson@cox.net



mailto:wade.cole@orbmanagement.biz�
mailto:jnicoli@on-site-insight.com�
mailto:tagwilson@cox.net�

Additional OUT- OF- STATE PROVIDERS who have not yet completed CNASs in
North Dakota, but are interested in working in North Dakota

CNA Specialists Paul Youngborg, AIA
210 Mission Street

San Antonio, Tx 78210

Phone: 1-800-924-9921

Fax: 1-800-537-6027

Email: paul@cnaspecialists.com

Zeffert & Associates Bill Spillman
2321 Weldon Parkway

St. Louis, MO 63146

Phone: 1-800-820-4079 or (314) 514-7711

Fax: 866-373-4526 or 888-514-7799

Email: bill@zeffert.com

John W. Eppert 111 John Eppert
406 N Pleasant St.

Independence, MO 64050

Phone: (816) 868-6082

Email: jeppert2@gmail.com
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